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1 1 BAZADZE Sandro GEO 29071993002 247.00

2 2 SZILAGYI Aron HUN 14011990000 230.00

3 3 CURATOLI Luca ITA 25071994000 148.00

4 4 SAMELE Luigi ITA 25071987001 146.00

5 5 APITHY Bolade FRA 21081985001 146.00

6 6 GU Bongil KOR 27041989002 132.00

7 7 PIANFETTI Maxime FRA 15031999005 128.00

8 8 TEODOSIU Iulian ROU 30091994001 128.00

9 10 KIM Junghwan KOR 02091983000 115.00

10 11 SZABO Matyas GER 19081991000 112.00

11 12 DERSHWITZ Eli USA 23091995000 110.00

12 13 SZATMARI Andras HUN 03021993001 101.00

13 14 HOMER Daryl USA 16071990000 95.00

14 15 GALLO Michele ITA 18052001002 77.00

15 16 PAKDAMAN Ali IRI 23081990002 75.00

16 17 KIM Junho KOR 26051994002 75.00

17 18 BIBI Eliott FRA 29101999001 70.00

18 20 GEMESI Csanad HUN 13111986000 68.00

19 22 AMER Mohamed EGY 18121997000 62.00

20 23 TORRE Pietro ITA 06052002002 54.00

21 24 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof POL 01111997000 48.00

22 25 URSACHI Razvan ROU 06061998004 45.00

23 26 ARFA Fares CAN 16101994000 43.00

24 27 TSAP Yuriy UKR 22061992006 43.00

25 28 PATRICE Sebastien FRA 07042000005 43.00

26 29 STREETS Kaito JPN 06061994003 41.00

27 30 HOSHINO Kento JPN 28031998001 39.50

28 31 YAN Yinghui CHN 30011998001 38.75

29 32 MACKIEWICZ Andrew USA 12121995001 38.50

30 33 FERJANI Ahmed TUN 21062000000 37.00

31 34 DEARY William GBR 27061997001 37.00

32 35 SARKISSYAN Artyom KAZ 06091999003 36.00

33 36 MOATAZ Medhat EGY 23102000002 35.75

34 37 KINDLER Frederic GER 29091998000 35.00

35 38 SHEN Chenpeng CHN 05102001002 34.75

36 40 REPETTI Giovanni ITA 03081988000 33.00

37 41 YILDIRIM Enver TÜR 18101995001 32.00

38 42 BONAH Raoul GER 16111998000 32.00

39 43 RAHBARI Mohammad IRI 13111991000 31.00

40 44 NERI Matteo ITA 05051999001 30.50

41 45 PATRICE Jean-Philippe FRA 12031997000 30.00

42 46 YOSHIDA Kento JPN 10121992003 30.00

43 47 CAVALIERE Dario ITA 16031997001 30.00

44 48 DECSI Tamas HUN 15101982001 30.00
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45 49 YAGODKA Andriy UKR 06071988001 29.00

46 50 FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI 05121990001 28.50

47 52 SEITZ Tom FRA 31051994001 27.00

48 54 GORDON Shaul CAN 11071994001 26.50

49 55 NUCCIO Riccardo ITA 07111991002 26.00

50 56 KOKUBO Mao JPN 08012003000 25.00

51 57 HEATHCOCK Colin USA 20122005001 25.00

52 58 ALSHAMLAN Yousef KUW 30081998000 24.00

53 59 BRAVO Inaki ESP 18031998001 23.00

54 60 BAZADZE Beka GEO 29071989000 22.00

55 61 SINGH Karan Singh IND 02041999000 21.75

56 63 HUMEN Vasyl UKR 13032002002 21.50

57 64 ZAHEDI Nima IRI 12031998007 21.00

58 65 DO Gyeongdong KOR 19081999003 21.00

59 66 KEMPF Lorenz GER 23031997002 21.00

60 67 LIN Xiao CHN 07122000000 20.75

61 68 BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad IRI 23111993000 20.50

62 69 HRYCIUK Szymon POL 24082002001 20.25

63 70 DI TELLA Pascual Maria ARG 16091995003 20.00

64 73 LOW Ho Tin HKG 16061992001 18.00

65 74 COLLEAU Charles FRA 06031996003 18.00

66 75 CAUCHON Francois CAN 26042000002 17.75

67 76 MADRIGAL Santiago ESP 06022004000 17.75

68 77 SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ 10011998000 16.87

69 79 HA Hansol KOR 24111993003 16.00

70 80 DRAGOMIR George ROU 05041999002 16.00

71 81 HMISSI Amenallah TUN 12072002000 15.75

72 82 COZMULEANU Codrin ROU 26071996003 15.75

73 86 SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL 11122000001 14.25

74 87 MARTINE Thomas FRA 29011999009 14.00

75 88 BONSANTO Francesco ITA 30051995001 14.00

76 89 ILIASZ Nicolas HUN 03111991000 13.87

77 90 ALMUTAIRI Adel KSA 11101998001 13.75

78 92 MIGNUZZI Giacomo ITA 13041999006 13.50

79 93 DODDO Andrew USA 20101998001 13.50

80 94 HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres ESP 06031996000 13.50

81 95 RABB Krisztian HUN 10112001001 13.00

82 96 KATO Hibiki JPN 02082001006 13.00

83 97 FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar ESP 26031998003 12.25

84 99 ZEA Gibran MEX 14061997001 11.50

85 100 CUELLAR Sebastian COL 08081996001 11.50

86 103 BOUREAU Paco FRA 05022001004 11.00

87 104 LAMBERT Maxence FRA 13051994003 11.00

88 105 REA Mattia ITA 02112001001 11.00
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89 106 CIDU Matei ROU 28092000002 10.75

90 108 SCHNEIDER Benno GER 08031994007 10.00

91 110 TOKUNAN Kenta JPN 17081987003 9.50

92 111 PARK Sangwon KOR 14092000000 9.50

93 112 PLATONOV Bogdan UKR 12101996000 9.50

94 113 PECH Miklos HUN 21021996002 9.50

95 114 LIANG Jianhao CHN 01081996005 9.25

96 116 DINU Nicholas CAN 15062002001 9.00

97 117 SARON Mitchell USA 06122000000 8.75

98 118 HEATHCOCK Antonio USA 18102002001 8.75

99 119 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN 04051997002 8.50

100 120 ANNIC Edern FRA 19071995000 8.50

101 123 COHEN Josef USA 04091998001 8.25

102 125 HORVATH Gergo HUN 15012002004 8.25

103 126 ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA 04031998000 8.12

104 135 EL FALJI Walid MAR 25101994003 8.00

105 136 ALBAHRANI Ali KSA 20082003000 7.75

106 137 WILLIAMS Grant USA 15081996005 7.75

107 141 OLLIVIER Leandre FRA 01061999003 7.00

108 143 SUNG Hyeonmo KOR 21091999005 7.00

109 144 ANASIZ Muhammed TÜR 20011999002 6.75

110 145 KAKAURIDZE Goga GEO 01122000001 6.75

111 146 RAKHMANALI Mukhamedali KAZ 30111994000 6.75

112 149 CORREA VILA Luis COL 18011996002 6.50

113 151 AILINCA Rares ROU 01082001000 6.50

114 152 WEI Andrew CAN 08052001003 6.50

115 154 PALACIOS MURILLO Mario Alberto COL 07101995002 6.25

116 155 CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus HKG 03121992002 6.25

117 156 DREOSSI Leonardo ITA 24081997002 6.00

118 158 PEKELMAN Bruno BRA 23102000003 5.75

119 160 ARPINO Alberto ITA 03071998000 5.50

120 161 ALVAREZ Ricardo CHI 06031998001 5.50

121 165 SEEFELD Eric Simon GER 17122001000 5.25

122 166 KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha GEO 11102004003 5.25

123 167 SCHLAFFER Leon GER 11102000000 5.00

124 168 SANTANA Hudson PUR 05012001002 5.00

125 169 NGUYEN Van Quyet VIE 03081997004 5.00

126 170 ZMAU Alexandru ROU 20092001004 5.00

127 171 STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR 17031994002 5.00

128 172 NGUYEN Xuan Loi VIE 08051993009 5.00

129 174 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO 26082000000 4.75

130 176 STOYCHEV Todor BUL 04092003000 4.25

131 179 SMITH Jared USA 27042000000 4.12

132 187 ROMO Brandon MEX 19092000000 4.00
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133 189 WESTERN REYES Rafael PUR 22061990005 4.00

134 196 MORALES Josue MEX 05081997000 4.00

135 197 WOODWARD Dylan PUR 25032001002 4.00

136 199 AYMAN Mostafa EGY 07051998000 4.00

137 201 HAYNES Luke GBR 22032001004 3.75

138 203 TERZI Tymur UKR 28072004002 3.75

139 204 YAMAN Furkan TÜR 17042007000 3.50

140 205 ASLAN Tolga TÜR 01092005002 3.50

141 207 FLOREZ Carlos ESP 06032001004 3.50

142 208 SONG Seungheon KOR 04061999003 3.50

143 212 CABALLERO Rogelio ESP 15042001003 3.50

144 214 STASIAK Olaf POL 18072002001 3.25

145 217 MANDOV Ivan BUL 18041998000 3.00

146 218 FIORETTO Luca ITA 16072000001 3.00

147 224 FOSCHINI Gabriele ITA 25081990000 2.75

148 225 KRAJNC Peter SLO 04112003000 2.50

149 227 PROSSE Mael BEL 20032001000 2.50

150 229 VU Thanh An VIE 07081992007 2.50

151 230 CHOW Chung Hei HKG 21042002001 2.50

152 232 TO Duc Anh VIE 24021996004 2.50

153 236 GARRIGOS Henrique BRA 02081996003 2.25

154 237 ELARABY Mazen EGY 07102001001 2.25

155 238 FRUMGARZTS David ISR 10102003004 2.25

156 241 DAI Rui CHN 10022000007 2.25

157 259 HWANG Seungmin KOR 01041999004 2.00

158 260 KOSSUTH Balint HUN 26061996000 2.00

159 262 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi GEO 12022002001 2.00

160 264 DI MARTINO Pietro Jose ARG 27091997001 1.87

161 265 KURALBEKULY Bakdaulet KAZ 28081999002 1.87

162 268 ALBAQAMI Saad KSA 29042000000 1.50

163 272 ARMIJO Gabriel USA 29061994001 1.50

164 278 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TÜR 07022003000 1.25

165 280 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO 26032001001 1.25

166 285 KAJOR Krzysztof POL 06022003001 1.25

167 300 MORAN Yago ESP 20012003000 1.00

168 301 BOHOVIN Bohdan UKR 18082001004 1.00

169 302 HOWES Nicholas GBR 15101998002 0.87

170 303 DICK Jadryn IRL 28101995006 0.87

171 304 MARCIANO Giorgio ITA 09022002000 0.75

172 306 RAIKIN Dimitar BUL 02062002002 0.75

173 312 CANTINI Edoardo ITA 25022004004 0.75

174 323 HIWATASHI Reo JPN 06012003008 0.75

175 327 GELINAS Marc CAN 21071996001 0.62

176 329 KUZMIN Leon GER 08052002003 0.50

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-03-01 14:33



Trophée Luxardo - S.M.
PADOVA - 02 e 03 MARZO 2023

List of fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 205 fencers)

page 5/5

rank number name and first name nat. flag FIE licence points

177 331 ALPAIDZE Mikhail GEO 06122002003 0.50

178 341 IAM Jethro HKG 08061994001 0.50

179 350 CHANG Hoi Chun HKG 23102000006 0.50

180 351 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN 29032001000 0.50

181 356 OTTAVIANI Lorenzo ITA 01022002002 0.37

182 361 JACOB Michael IRL 23051992003 0.25

183 362 MOGG Leopold GER 16062000004 0.25

184 368 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL 27012003004 0.25

185 380 LEUNG Tin Ching HKG 08122001002 0.25

186 384 MOGG Maximilian GER 15051992000 0.25

187 390 CHACON URDININEA Carlos Fernando BOL 21082001001 0.25

188 394 LIPINSKI Marcin POL 25022000001 0.25

189 406 CHIARI Lukas AUT 16012003001 0.00

190 428 CHERNI Mohamed Aziz TUN 27122002004 0.00

191 456 GOUGOULIAS Olympios GBR 06032002005 0.00

192 506 SRP Sasa CZE 13021996006 0.00

193 553 PROSSE Nand BEL 27032004000 0.00

194 580 MORRILL William USA 24082006001 0.00

195 620 MEIXNER Philip AUT 25052003000 0.00

196 9999 KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios GRE 24041990002 0.00

196 9999 KAISER Balazs HUN 15102001000 0.00

196 9999 KLJAJIC Marko SRB 17021996004 0.00

196 9999 MARTIN Henry GBR 04012005000 0.00

196 9999 MASTRULLO Marco ITA 11082003002 0.00

196 9999 PRIFTIS Ioannis GRE 23102002004 0.00

196 9999 SCEPI Stefano ITA 19081992000 0.00

196 9999 STIGLIANO Marco ITA 22012005000 0.00

196 9999 VECCIA SCAVALLI Lupo Giorgio Giovanni ITA 18122003000 0.00

196 9999 YOON Sunghyun KOR 08052000001 0.00
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160 264 DI MARTINO Pietro Jose ARG 27091997001 1.87

63 70 DI TELLA Pascual Maria ARG 16091995003 20.00

189 406 CHIARI Lukas AUT 16012003001 0.00

195 620 MEIXNER Philip AUT 25052003000 0.00

149 227 PROSSE Mael BEL 20032001000 2.50

193 553 PROSSE Nand BEL 27032004000 0.00

184 368 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL 27012003004 0.25

187 390 CHACON URDININEA Carlos Fernando BOL 21082001001 0.25

153 236 GARRIGOS Henrique BRA 02081996003 2.25

118 158 PEKELMAN Bruno BRA 23102000003 5.75

145 217 MANDOV Ivan BUL 18041998000 3.00

172 306 RAIKIN Dimitar BUL 02062002002 0.75

130 176 STOYCHEV Todor BUL 04092003000 4.25

23 26 ARFA Fares CAN 16101994000 43.00

66 75 CAUCHON Francois CAN 26042000002 17.75

96 116 DINU Nicholas CAN 15062002001 9.00

175 327 GELINAS Marc CAN 21071996001 0.62

48 54 GORDON Shaul CAN 11071994001 26.50

114 152 WEI Andrew CAN 08052001003 6.50

120 161 ALVAREZ Ricardo CHI 06031998001 5.50

156 241 DAI Rui CHN 10022000007 2.25

95 114 LIANG Jianhao CHN 01081996005 9.25

60 67 LIN Xiao CHN 07122000000 20.75

35 38 SHEN Chenpeng CHN 05102001002 34.75

28 31 YAN Yinghui CHN 30011998001 38.75

112 149 CORREA VILA Luis COL 18011996002 6.50

85 100 CUELLAR Sebastian COL 08081996001 11.50

115 154 PALACIOS MURILLO Mario Alberto COL 07101995002 6.25

192 506 SRP Sasa CZE 13021996006 0.00

19 22 AMER Mohamed EGY 18121997000 62.00

136 199 AYMAN Mostafa EGY 07051998000 4.00

154 237 ELARABY Mazen EGY 07102001001 2.25

33 36 MOATAZ Medhat EGY 23102000002 35.75

53 59 BRAVO Inaki ESP 18031998001 23.00

143 212 CABALLERO Rogelio ESP 15042001003 3.50

83 97 FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar ESP 26031998003 12.25

141 207 FLOREZ Carlos ESP 06032001004 3.50

80 94 HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres ESP 06031996000 13.50

67 76 MADRIGAL Santiago ESP 06022004000 17.75

167 300 MORAN Yago ESP 20012003000 1.00

100 120 ANNIC Edern FRA 19071995000 8.50

5 5 APITHY Bolade FRA 21081985001 146.00

17 18 BIBI Eliott FRA 29101999001 70.00

86 103 BOUREAU Paco FRA 05022001004 11.00
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65 74 COLLEAU Charles FRA 06031996003 18.00

87 104 LAMBERT Maxence FRA 13051994003 11.00

74 87 MARTINE Thomas FRA 29011999009 14.00

107 141 OLLIVIER Leandre FRA 01061999003 7.00

41 45 PATRICE Jean-Philippe FRA 12031997000 30.00

25 28 PATRICE Sebastien FRA 07042000005 43.00

7 7 PIANFETTI Maxime FRA 15031999005 128.00

47 52 SEITZ Tom FRA 31051994001 27.00

31 34 DEARY William GBR 27061997001 37.00

191 456 GOUGOULIAS Olympios GBR 06032002005 0.00

137 201 HAYNES Luke GBR 22032001004 3.75

169 302 HOWES Nicholas GBR 15101998002 0.87

196 9999 MARTIN Henry GBR 04012005000 0.00

177 331 ALPAIDZE Mikhail GEO 06122002003 0.50

159 262 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi GEO 12022002001 2.00

54 60 BAZADZE Beka GEO 29071989000 22.00

1 1 BAZADZE Sandro GEO 29071993002 247.00

110 145 KAKAURIDZE Goga GEO 01122000001 6.75

122 166 KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha GEO 11102004003 5.25

129 174 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO 26082000000 4.75

38 42 BONAH Raoul GER 16111998000 32.00

59 66 KEMPF Lorenz GER 23031997002 21.00

34 37 KINDLER Frederic GER 29091998000 35.00

176 329 KUZMIN Leon GER 08052002003 0.50

183 362 MOGG Leopold GER 16062000004 0.25

186 384 MOGG Maximilian GER 15051992000 0.25

123 167 SCHLAFFER Leon GER 11102000000 5.00

90 108 SCHNEIDER Benno GER 08031994007 10.00

121 165 SEEFELD Eric Simon GER 17122001000 5.25

10 11 SZABO Matyas GER 19081991000 112.00

196 9999 KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios GRE 24041990002 0.00

196 9999 PRIFTIS Ioannis GRE 23102002004 0.00

116 155 CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus HKG 03121992002 6.25

179 350 CHANG Hoi Chun HKG 23102000006 0.50

151 230 CHOW Chung Hei HKG 21042002001 2.50

178 341 IAM Jethro HKG 08061994001 0.50

185 380 LEUNG Tin Ching HKG 08122001002 0.25

64 73 LOW Ho Tin HKG 16061992001 18.00

44 48 DECSI Tamas HUN 15101982001 30.00

99 119 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN 04051997002 8.50

18 20 GEMESI Csanad HUN 13111986000 68.00

102 125 HORVATH Gergo HUN 15012002004 8.25

76 89 ILIASZ Nicolas HUN 03111991000 13.87

196 9999 KAISER Balazs HUN 15102001000 0.00
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158 260 KOSSUTH Balint HUN 26061996000 2.00

180 351 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN 29032001000 0.50

94 113 PECH Miklos HUN 21021996002 9.50

81 95 RABB Krisztian HUN 10112001001 13.00

12 13 SZATMARI Andras HUN 03021993001 101.00

2 2 SZILAGYI Aron HUN 14011990000 230.00

55 61 SINGH Karan Singh IND 02041999000 21.75

61 68 BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad IRI 23111993000 20.50

46 50 FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI 05121990001 28.50

15 16 PAKDAMAN Ali IRI 23081990002 75.00

39 43 RAHBARI Mohammad IRI 13111991000 31.00

57 64 ZAHEDI Nima IRI 12031998007 21.00

170 303 DICK Jadryn IRL 28101995006 0.87

182 361 JACOB Michael IRL 23051992003 0.25

155 238 FRUMGARZTS David ISR 10102003004 2.25

119 160 ARPINO Alberto ITA 03071998000 5.50

75 88 BONSANTO Francesco ITA 30051995001 14.00

173 312 CANTINI Edoardo ITA 25022004004 0.75

43 47 CAVALIERE Dario ITA 16031997001 30.00

3 3 CURATOLI Luca ITA 25071994000 148.00

117 156 DREOSSI Leonardo ITA 24081997002 6.00

146 218 FIORETTO Luca ITA 16072000001 3.00

147 224 FOSCHINI Gabriele ITA 25081990000 2.75

14 15 GALLO Michele ITA 18052001002 77.00

171 304 MARCIANO Giorgio ITA 09022002000 0.75

196 9999 MASTRULLO Marco ITA 11082003002 0.00

78 92 MIGNUZZI Giacomo ITA 13041999006 13.50

40 44 NERI Matteo ITA 05051999001 30.50

49 55 NUCCIO Riccardo ITA 07111991002 26.00

181 356 OTTAVIANI Lorenzo ITA 01022002002 0.37

88 105 REA Mattia ITA 02112001001 11.00

36 40 REPETTI Giovanni ITA 03081988000 33.00

4 4 SAMELE Luigi ITA 25071987001 146.00

196 9999 SCEPI Stefano ITA 19081992000 0.00

196 9999 STIGLIANO Marco ITA 22012005000 0.00

20 23 TORRE Pietro ITA 06052002002 54.00

196 9999 VECCIA SCAVALLI Lupo Giorgio Giovanni ITA 18122003000 0.00

174 323 HIWATASHI Reo JPN 06012003008 0.75

27 30 HOSHINO Kento JPN 28031998001 39.50

82 96 KATO Hibiki JPN 02082001006 13.00

50 56 KOKUBO Mao JPN 08012003000 25.00

26 29 STREETS Kaito JPN 06061994003 41.00

91 110 TOKUNAN Kenta JPN 17081987003 9.50

42 46 YOSHIDA Kento JPN 10121992003 30.00
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161 265 KURALBEKULY Bakdaulet KAZ 28081999002 1.87

111 146 RAKHMANALI Mukhamedali KAZ 30111994000 6.75

32 35 SARKISSYAN Artyom KAZ 06091999003 36.00

68 77 SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ 10011998000 16.87

58 65 DO Gyeongdong KOR 19081999003 21.00

6 6 GU Bongil KOR 27041989002 132.00

69 79 HA Hansol KOR 24111993003 16.00

157 259 HWANG Seungmin KOR 01041999004 2.00

9 10 KIM Junghwan KOR 02091983000 115.00

16 17 KIM Junho KOR 26051994002 75.00

92 111 PARK Sangwon KOR 14092000000 9.50

142 208 SONG Seungheon KOR 04061999003 3.50

108 143 SUNG Hyeonmo KOR 21091999005 7.00

196 9999 YOON Sunghyun KOR 08052000001 0.00

105 136 ALBAHRANI Ali KSA 20082003000 7.75

162 268 ALBAQAMI Saad KSA 29042000000 1.50

77 90 ALMUTAIRI Adel KSA 11101998001 13.75

103 126 ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA 04031998000 8.12

52 58 ALSHAMLAN Yousef KUW 30081998000 24.00

104 135 EL FALJI Walid MAR 25101994003 8.00

134 196 MORALES Josue MEX 05081997000 4.00

132 187 ROMO Brandon MEX 19092000000 4.00

84 99 ZEA Gibran MEX 14061997001 11.50

62 69 HRYCIUK Szymon POL 24082002001 20.25

21 24 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof POL 01111997000 48.00

166 285 KAJOR Krzysztof POL 06022003001 1.25

188 394 LIPINSKI Marcin POL 25022000001 0.25

144 214 STASIAK Olaf POL 18072002001 3.25

73 86 SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL 11122000001 14.25

124 168 SANTANA Hudson PUR 05012001002 5.00

133 189 WESTERN REYES Rafael PUR 22061990005 4.00

135 197 WOODWARD Dylan PUR 25032001002 4.00

113 151 AILINCA Rares ROU 01082001000 6.50

89 106 CIDU Matei ROU 28092000002 10.75

72 82 COZMULEANU Codrin ROU 26071996003 15.75

70 80 DRAGOMIR George ROU 05041999002 16.00

8 8 TEODOSIU Iulian ROU 30091994001 128.00

22 25 URSACHI Razvan ROU 06061998004 45.00

126 170 ZMAU Alexandru ROU 20092001004 5.00

148 225 KRAJNC Peter SLO 04112003000 2.50

165 280 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO 26032001001 1.25

196 9999 KLJAJIC Marko SRB 17021996004 0.00

190 428 CHERNI Mohamed Aziz TUN 27122002004 0.00

30 33 FERJANI Ahmed TUN 21062000000 37.00
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71 81 HMISSI Amenallah TUN 12072002000 15.75

109 144 ANASIZ Muhammed TÜR 20011999002 6.75

140 205 ASLAN Tolga TÜR 01092005002 3.50

164 278 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TÜR 07022003000 1.25

139 204 YAMAN Furkan TÜR 17042007000 3.50

37 41 YILDIRIM Enver TÜR 18101995001 32.00

168 301 BOHOVIN Bohdan UKR 18082001004 1.00

56 63 HUMEN Vasyl UKR 13032002002 21.50

93 112 PLATONOV Bogdan UKR 12101996000 9.50

127 171 STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR 17031994002 5.00

138 203 TERZI Tymur UKR 28072004002 3.75

24 27 TSAP Yuriy UKR 22061992006 43.00

45 49 YAGODKA Andriy UKR 06071988001 29.00

163 272 ARMIJO Gabriel USA 29061994001 1.50

101 123 COHEN Josef USA 04091998001 8.25

11 12 DERSHWITZ Eli USA 23091995000 110.00

79 93 DODDO Andrew USA 20101998001 13.50

98 118 HEATHCOCK Antonio USA 18102002001 8.75

51 57 HEATHCOCK Colin USA 20122005001 25.00

13 14 HOMER Daryl USA 16071990000 95.00

29 32 MACKIEWICZ Andrew USA 12121995001 38.50

194 580 MORRILL William USA 24082006001 0.00

97 117 SARON Mitchell USA 06122000000 8.75

131 179 SMITH Jared USA 27042000000 4.12

106 137 WILLIAMS Grant USA 15081996005 7.75

125 169 NGUYEN Van Quyet VIE 03081997004 5.00

128 172 NGUYEN Xuan Loi VIE 08051993009 5.00

152 232 TO Duc Anh VIE 24021996004 2.50

150 229 VU Thanh An VIE 07081992007 2.50
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rank name and first name flag nat. group

1 BAZADZE Sandro GEO exemption

2 SZILAGYI Aron HUN exemption

3 CURATOLI Luca ITA exemption

4 SAMELE Luigi ITA exemption

5 APITHY Bolade FRA exemption

6 GU Bongil KOR exemption

7 PIANFETTI Maxime FRA exemption

8 TEODOSIU Iulian ROU exemption

9 KIM Junghwan KOR exemption

10 SZABO Matyas GER exemption

11 DERSHWITZ Eli USA exemption

12 SZATMARI Andras HUN exemption

13 HOMER Daryl USA exemption

14 GALLO Michele ITA exemption

15 PAKDAMAN Ali IRI exemption

16 KIM Junho KOR exemption
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205 fencers

1 poules: round

189 fencers (205 at the start, 16 exemptions)
27 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
128 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 144 fencers

Preliminary tableau with 32 exemptions
32 qualifiers

Main tableau of 64
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Poule No 1    11:30    Piste RED
rank number

BIBI Eliott FRA 17 18
DRAGOMIR George ROU 70 80
HMISSI Amenallah TUN 71 81
SANTANA Hudson PUR 124 168
NGUYEN Van Quyet VIE 125 169
IAM Jethro HKG 178 341
NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN 180 351

Poule No 2    11:30    Piste YELLOW
rank number

GEMESI Csanad HUN 18 20
HA Hansol KOR 69 79
COZMULEANU Codrin ROU 72 82
SCHLAFFER Leon GER 123 167
STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR 127 171
CANTINI Edoardo ITA 173 312
CHANG Hoi Chun HKG 179 350

Poule No 3    11:30    Piste BLUE
rank number

AMER Mohamed EGY 19 22
SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ 68 77
SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL 73 86
KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha GEO 122 166
ZMAU Alexandru ROU 126 170
MARCIANO Giorgio ITA 171 304
JACOB Michael IRL 182 361

Poule No 4    11:30    Piste GREEN
rank number

TORRE Pietro ITA 20 23
MADRIGAL Santiago ESP 67 76
MARTINE Thomas FRA 74 87
SEEFELD Eric Simon GER 121 165
NGUYEN Xuan Loi VIE 128 172
ALPAIDZE Mikhail GEO 177 331
VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL 184 368

Poule No 5    11:30    Piste 5
rank number

KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof POL 21 24
CAUCHON Francois CAN 66 75
BONSANTO Francesco ITA 75 88
ALVAREZ Ricardo CHI 120 161
TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO 129 174
KUZMIN Leon GER 176 329
LEUNG Tin Ching HKG 185 380
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Poule No 6    11:30    Piste 6
rank number

URSACHI Razvan ROU 22 25
COLLEAU Charles FRA 65 74
ILIASZ Nicolas HUN 76 89
ARPINO Alberto ITA 119 160
STOYCHEV Todor BUL 130 176
GELINAS Marc CAN 175 327
MOGG Leopold GER 183 362

Poule No 7    11:30    Piste 7
rank number

ARFA Fares CAN 23 26
LOW Ho Tin HKG 64 73
ALMUTAIRI Adel KSA 77 90
DREOSSI Leonardo ITA 117 156
SMITH Jared USA 131 179
HIWATASHI Reo JPN 174 323
MOGG Maximilian GER 186 384

Poule No 8    11:30    Piste 8
rank number

TSAP Yuriy UKR 24 27
DI TELLA Pascual Maria ARG 63 70
MIGNUZZI Giacomo ITA 78 92
PEKELMAN Bruno BRA 118 158
ROMO Brandon MEX 132 187
RAIKIN Dimitar BUL 172 306
CHACON URDININEA Carlos Fernando BOL 187 390

Poule No 9    11:30    Piste 9
rank number

PATRICE Sebastien FRA 25 28
HRYCIUK Szymon POL 62 69
DODDO Andrew USA 79 93
CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus HKG 116 155
WESTERN REYES Rafael PUR 133 189
DICK Jadryn IRL 170 303
OTTAVIANI Lorenzo ITA 181 356

Poule No 10    12:45    Piste RED
rank number

STREETS Kaito JPN 26 29
BAHER ARASBARAN Farzad IRI 61 68
HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres ESP 80 94
PALACIOS MURILLO Mario Alberto COL 115 154
MORALES Josue MEX 134 196
HOWES Nicholas GBR 169 302
LIPINSKI Marcin POL 188 394
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Poule No 11    12:45    Piste YELLOW
rank number

HOSHINO Kento JPN 27 30
LIN Xiao CHN 60 67
RABB Krisztian HUN 81 95
WEI Andrew CAN 114 152
WOODWARD Dylan PUR 135 197
BOHOVIN Bohdan UKR 168 301
CHIARI Lukas AUT 189 406

Poule No 12    12:45    Piste BLUE
rank number

YAN Yinghui CHN 28 31
KEMPF Lorenz GER 59 66
KATO Hibiki JPN 82 96
AILINCA Rares ROU 113 151
AYMAN Mostafa EGY 136 199
MORAN Yago ESP 167 300
CHERNI Mohamed Aziz TUN 190 428

Poule No 13    12:45    Piste GREEN
rank number

MACKIEWICZ Andrew USA 29 32
DO Gyeongdong KOR 58 65
FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar ESP 83 97
CORREA VILA Luis COL 112 149
HAYNES Luke GBR 137 201
KAJOR Krzysztof POL 166 285
SRP Sasa CZE 192 506

Poule No 14    12:45    Piste 5
rank number

FERJANI Ahmed TUN 30 33
ZAHEDI Nima IRI 57 64
ZEA Gibran MEX 84 99
RAKHMANALI Mukhamedali KAZ 111 146
TERZI Tymur UKR 138 203
TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TÜR 164 278
GOUGOULIAS Olympios GBR 191 456

Poule No 15    12:45    Piste 6
rank number

DEARY William GBR 31 34
HUMEN Vasyl UKR 56 63
CUELLAR Sebastian COL 85 100
KAKAURIDZE Goga GEO 110 145
YAMAN Furkan TÜR 139 204
ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO 165 280
PROSSE Nand BEL 193 553
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Poule No 16    12:45    Piste 7
rank number

SARKISSYAN Artyom KAZ 32 35
SINGH Karan Singh IND 55 61
BOUREAU Paco FRA 86 103
ANASIZ Muhammed TÜR 109 144
FLOREZ Carlos ESP 141 207
ARMIJO Gabriel USA 163 272
MEIXNER Philip AUT 195 620

Poule No 17    12:45    Piste 8
rank number

MOATAZ Medhat EGY 33 36
BAZADZE Beka GEO 54 60
LAMBERT Maxence FRA 87 104
SUNG Hyeonmo KOR 108 143
ASLAN Tolga TÜR 140 205
ALBAQAMI Saad KSA 162 268
MORRILL William USA 194 580

Poule No 18    12:45    Piste 9
rank number

KINDLER Frederic GER 34 37
BRAVO Inaki ESP 53 59
REA Mattia ITA 88 105
OLLIVIER Leandre FRA 107 141
SONG Seungheon KOR 142 208
KURALBEKULY Bakdaulet KAZ 161 265
PRIFTIS Ioannis GRE 196 9999

Poule No 19    14:00    Piste RED
rank number

SHEN Chenpeng CHN 35 38
ALSHAMLAN Yousef KUW 52 58
CIDU Matei ROU 89 106
WILLIAMS Grant USA 106 137
CABALLERO Rogelio ESP 143 212
DI MARTINO Pietro Jose ARG 160 264
VECCIA SCAVALLI Lupo Giorgio Giovanni ITA 196 9999

Poule No 20    14:00    Piste YELLOW
rank number

REPETTI Giovanni ITA 36 40
HEATHCOCK Colin USA 51 57
SCHNEIDER Benno GER 90 108
ALBAHRANI Ali KSA 105 136
STASIAK Olaf POL 144 214
ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi GEO 159 262
KLJAJIC Marko SRB 196 9999
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Poule No 21    14:00    Piste BLUE
rank number

YILDIRIM Enver TÜR 37 41
KOKUBO Mao JPN 50 56
PARK Sangwon KOR 92 111
EL FALJI Walid MAR 104 135
MANDOV Ivan BUL 145 217
KOSSUTH Balint HUN 158 260
STIGLIANO Marco ITA 196 9999

Poule No 22    14:00    Piste GREEN
rank number

BONAH Raoul GER 38 42
NUCCIO Riccardo ITA 49 55
TOKUNAN Kenta JPN 91 110
ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA 103 126
KRAJNC Peter SLO 148 225
HWANG Seungmin KOR 157 259
KAISER Balazs HUN 196 9999

Poule No 23    14:00    Piste 5
rank number

RAHBARI Mohammad IRI 39 43
GORDON Shaul CAN 48 54
PLATONOV Bogdan UKR 93 112
HORVATH Gergo HUN 102 125
FIORETTO Luca ITA 146 218
DAI Rui CHN 156 241
KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios GRE 196 9999

Poule No 24    14:00    Piste 6
rank number

NERI Matteo ITA 40 44
SEITZ Tom FRA 47 52
PECH Miklos HUN 94 113
COHEN Josef USA 101 123
PROSSE Mael BEL 149 227
FRUMGARZTS David ISR 155 238
MARTIN Henry GBR 196 9999

Poule No 25    14:00    Piste 7
rank number

PATRICE Jean-Philippe FRA 41 45
FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI 46 50
LIANG Jianhao CHN 95 114
GALGOCZY Tamas HUN 99 119
FOSCHINI Gabriele ITA 147 224
ELARABY Mazen EGY 154 237
YOON Sunghyun KOR 196 9999
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Poule No 26    14:00    Piste 8
rank number

YOSHIDA Kento JPN 42 46
YAGODKA Andriy UKR 45 49
DINU Nicholas CAN 96 116
HEATHCOCK Antonio USA 98 118
VU Thanh An VIE 150 229
GARRIGOS Henrique BRA 153 236
MASTRULLO Marco ITA 196 9999

Poule No 27    14:00    Piste 9
rank number

CAVALIERE Dario ITA 43 47
DECSI Tamas HUN 44 48
SARON Mitchell USA 97 117
ANNIC Edern FRA 100 120
CHOW Chung Hei HKG 151 230
TO Duc Anh VIE 152 232
SCEPI Stefano ITA 196 9999
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